
Bas
(Version	2)

Kortelljang
Vals	från	Sövestad Trad.	Skåne	

Arr:	Tina	Quartey/MSQ
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Börja	spela	här!

1:	paus	fram	till	1.a	huset
2:	spela	

A2

Intro 8	takter	paus

B1

A1

B2

2.1.
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FORMSCHEMA	för	Bas	–	Kortelljang:

Intro:	Paus
Varv	1:	Paus	fram	till	slutet	av	första	A-delen
Varv	2:	Spela	A2+B2
Mellanspel	fyra	gånger	+	Mellanspel	del	2
Varv	3:	Spela	A2+B2.	OBS!	Ritardando	i	slutet!
Outro	=	4	takter	paus,	4	takter	G	+	A1	med	slut	på	G	och	fade	out...
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Mellanspel	–	del	1,	fyra	gånger

Mellanspel	–	del	2
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